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13
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12
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GAGNE
PLAXTON
COOPER
REID

MANTECON GUTIE

MORKA
ZANDSTRA
KABUSH
LOO

TIBERI
FUMIC
WELLS
SONNTAG
FONTANA
WERNER
YAMAMOTO
BOUCHARD
PAXSON
GROTTS
PSCHEIDT
GORRY
SWENSON
WELLS
KUSS

HOKE
GUTHRIE
FINSTERWALD
DE JONG
OBERMAN
DISERA
NADON
VIALLE
GEIGER
BOURDEVAIRE
ETTINGER
RIVEROS PAEZ
BARBEN
WEBER
WICKS
HIRANO
GRANT
BOSTROM
BREHM

RAPHAEL
MAX

ANTON
JAMES
SERGIO
ADAM

DEREK
GEOFF
MARTIN
ANDREA
MANUEL
TODD
BENJAMIN
MARCO AUREL
KERRY
KOHEI
LEANDRE
SPENCER
HOWARD
RICARDO ALEX
RICHARD CYP
KEEGAN
TROY

SEPP
MITCHELL
EVAN
RUSSELL
MENSO
COLE

PETER
MARC-ANTOIN
ALEXANDRE
RYAN

JULIEN
STEPHEN
HECTOR FERN
EMILIEN
DANA

BARRY
SEIYA

ALEX

ERIC
SAMUEL
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BONELLI PARK #1 ~ CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

ciry
QU&EACTE;BEC
VICTORIA
WOODEND
CAPE TOWN

SAN VICENTER DEL RA

WHITBY
TRENTON

NORTH VANCOUVER

HARJU

KIRCHHEIM
DURANGO
DURANGO
SAN LORENZO
BANNER ELK

ALMA
BELLINGHAM
DURANGO

STTO BENTO DO SUL

PAYSON
ESCONDIDO
DURANGO
DURANGO
BOULDER
PEACHLAND

COLORADO SPRINGS

SANTA BARBARA
PHILADELPHIA
BARRIE
TIMMONS
PREVOST
FLAGSTAFF

LOS ANGELES
BOZEMAN

COLORADO SPRINGS

CHES-LE-BERT
ALISO VIEJO
FERNDALE

NAGANO MATUMOTO

SALT LAKE CITY
NEWBURY PARK

WEST LAFAYETTE

US CUP SERIES #1 / KENDA CUP #2
MARCH 14-15, 2015, SAN DIMAS, CA
ELITE MEN XCO - C1

ST
QC
BC

ZA

ON
ON

co
co

NC

QC
WA
co

AZ
CA
CO
CO
CO
BC

CA
CA
ON

QC
AZ
CA
MT
CO

CA
WA

uT
CA
IN

UCI CODE

SPONSOR

CAN19870716
CAN19850529
NZL19940811

RSA19920801
ESP19840925
CAN19860914
CAN19841019
CAN19770414
EST19880409
ITA19851115

GER19820330
USA19751225
GER19800730
ITA19841012

USA19910327
JPN19850820
CAN19921020
USA19841209
USA19930112
BRA19800907
USA19940110
USA19940216
USA19840619
USA19940913
USA19880314
CAN19910130
USA19910918
USA19890127
USA19900805
CAN19950221
CAN19940426
CAN19940216
USA19940520
FRA19900505
USA19890428
COoL19871227
SUI19911028

USA19810418
USA19811115
JPN19870515
USA19800411
USA19761119
USA19961125

SHO-AIR/CANNONDALE
CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING

TREK RECM

TREK FACTORY RACING TEAM

SCOTT 3 ROX RACING
SCOTT 3 ROX RACING

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
RALEIGH CLEMENT CYCLING TEAM
TREK FACTORY RACING TEAM
EQUIPE QUEBEC/CYCLONE D' ALMA

KONA BICYCLES

WHOLE ATHLETE SPECIALIZED CYCLING TEAM

TEAM SHO-AIR/CANNONDALE

INTERMOUNTAIN LIVE WELL

NORCO FACTORY TEAM
SRAM/TLD RACE TEAM

TEAM CLIF BAR CYLCING
RARE DISEASE CYCLING
NORCO FACTORY TEAM
SCOTT 3 ROX RACING
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

FRM FACTORY RACE TEAM
TEAM BLACKSTAR

TEAM SHO-AIR/CANNONDALE
RALEIGH CLEMENT CYCLING TEAM

STAGE 21
KONA

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
RIDEBIKE/SHO-AIR

RIDEBIKE ALLIANCE/CANNONDALE/OJIO/CONTENE

DRT

FINISH JUDGE:

Page 1 of 3

FINISH
01:29:35.090
01:29:55.132
01:30:08.184
01:30:21.138
01:30:49.654
01:31:04.749
01:31:24.159
01:31:32.407
01:31:36.328
01:32:04.061
01:32:05.353
01:32:51.017
01:32:54.712
01:33:35.700
01:34:28.863
01:35:02.502
01:35:26.612
01:35:57.984
01:36:42.259
01:37:44.451
01:37:51.1562
01:38:05.040
01:39:01.937
01:39:11.032
01:40:08.542
01:40:58.516
01:45:43.377

PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED



3/14/2015 5:52:51 PM

RANK BIB #
44 118
45 115
46 90
47 103
48 14
49 66
50 80
51 39
52 62
53 64
54 65
55 97
56 99
57 32
58 70
59 93
60 35
61 83
62 89
63 76
64 108
65 82
66 33
67 79
68 17
69 112
70 55
" 52
72 95
73 36
74 69
75 87
76 78
77 92
78 54
79 59
80 104
81 41
82 109
83 34
84 85
85 116
86 110

NAME

PACHECO JOSE ALFRED
MORA RODRIGUE  MIZRAIN
DERUISE TREVOR
HOUSE COLE
JETTE CAMERON
SAITO RYO
HAMLIN CHRISTOPHER
REINECKE ELLIOT
MCCARTY JONATHAN
ONDA YUICHI
BURKE FELIX
WATENPAUGH ERNEST
STANDISH RYAN
WOODALL RYAN
SHAVER CARTER
DAVOUST STEPHAN
FELDSTEIN GARETH
LYNCH SCOTT
COPLEA TYLER
BROWN JOSH
MELONE WILLIAM
SLAUGHTER JON
MALONEY JOSEPH
TAUTFEST NOAH
PEDROZA SICAER GUSTAVO
TRUITT NICK
VALIGURA JAKUB
STRINGER BRODIE
BOURDEVAIRE JEAN-LOUIS
BEISEL KALAN
AUEN BRAD
LAMONT MAHON
THOMAS NICK
BRADY NOLAN
SENKERIK BEN

ROCH STEPHANE
GAUTHIER THOMAS
WOHLSCHLAEGER CRAIG
WURF CAMERON
FLATEN DAVID
MOBERG QUINN

MUNOZ GARZA ROBERTO RAI

COOK

RYAN
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AGE

30
20
23
27
28
35
28
34
33
35
19
33
22
30
30
20
33
24
21
24
28
24
25
26
21
36
26
31
22
34
29
19
21
19
22
29
19
42
32
23
21
22
31
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ciry

BREA
TULANCINGO
RENO
ONEIDA
TORONTO

RICHMOND
CARDIFF
FORT COLLINS
OAZA TAGIRI MYOKO-S
MONT-TREMBLANT
TELLURIDE
DURANGO
OCALA
GOLDEN
DURANGO
BAKERSFIELD
WATERLOO
FOUNTAIN HILLS
KAYSVILLE
LANCASTER
BRACEBRIDGE
PULLMAN
NORTHFIELD
SAN YSIDRO
BRECKENRIDGE
BOULDER
DANVILLE
TORRANCE
COLORADO SPRINGS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
WHISTLER
PHOENIX
STEILACOON
* WAUWATOSA
SAN DIEGO
QUEBEC
MONTECITO
MT RUMNEY RD
HARRISONBURG
* SQUAMISH
MONTERREY
HOT SPRINGS

*

*

*

*

*
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*

*

*
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US CUP SERIES #1 / KENDA CUP #2
MARCH 14-15, 2015, SAN DIMAS, CA
ELITE MEN XCO - C1

ST
CA

NV
w
ON

VT
CA
CO

AZ

WA

WA

=

CA

UCI CODE

SPONSOR

MEX19950928
USA19920126
USA19880205
CAN19870701
JPN19800930

USA19870910
USA19811215
USA19820124
JPN19800624

CAN19960325
USA19820107
USA19930716
USA19850306
USA19850813
USA19950103
USA19820917
CAN19911115
USA19940212
USA19911025
USA19871125
CAN19911220
USA19900310
USA19890902
MEX19940705
USA19790721
CZE19801002
USA19840819
FRA19931020
USA19811120
USA19861111
CAN19960225
USA19940831
USA19920606
USA19930823
SUI19861023

CAN19960304
USA19730913

TAS AUS19830308

VA
BC

AR

USA19920716
CAN19940415
MEX19931213
USA19840812

BUENA PARK BICYCLES

KTM BIKES FACTORY RACING

SCOTT-3 ROX RACING

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

FOCUS BIKES/VELO HANGER

SCOTT BIKES p/b DURATA TRAINING

TEAM BH RACING

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC/JO VELO p/b CANNONDALE
JACK DANIELS

TEAM TOP GEAR/FELT BICYCLES
GIANT CO-FACTORY TEAM
GIATN SOUTHWEST

VELOVIE/MCDOWELL MOUNTAIN CYCLES
BOUNTIFUL BICYCLE p/b NATE WADE SUBARU
ATA/RIDEBIKERALLIANCE

CSAJCC p/b NORCO LG

B&L BICYCLE/TREK

BICYCLE EXPRESS/KONA

FUJI BIKES MEXICO

BRECK BIKE GUIDES/NATURALLY FAST

STRINGER MTB RACING p/b MUSCLE MILK
BLACKSTAR

GIANT CO-FACTORY

MIDWEST MOUNTAIN PROJECT

AZ DEVO

GIANT CO-FACTORY OFFROAD TEAM
TEAM EXTREME

TEAM NINJA

PIVOT CYCLES-OTE

GIANT CO-FACTORY OFF ROAD RACING
RIDEBIKER ALLIANCE

US MILITARY CYCLING/AIR FORCE SPORTS
ROCKY MOUNTAIN FACTORY TEAM

BEEL AND COMPANY/PARKSIDE CYCLERY

FINISH JUDGE:
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FINISH
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED



3/14/2015 5:52:51 PM

RANK BIB# NAME

87

88

89

90

91
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

84
98
67
61
53
38
68
58
114
73
1M
101
4l
113

OSBORN COLIN
PHAM JAMES
TOEPEL JT
MACLEOD PETE
KELLY JESSE
SAMPSON TOM

LEE DAVID
WILD ALEX
ESCARCEGA SALA JOSE JUAN
MARTIN JEREMY
COCKROFT MICHAEL
TURNER MATTHEW
WILKEY IAN
JARNO TREY

CHIEF OFFICIAL:

BONELLI PARK #1 ~ CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

AGE CITY
27  CARBONDALE
30 ANAHEIM
27 LITTLETON
34 CANTON
49  PHILADELPHIA
26 HOLDERNESS
31 GLENDALE
23 SANJOSE
34 TEQUIXQUIAC
23 BOISCHATEL
34 ALHAMBRA
20 * PARKCITY
21 * CASA GRANDE
33 PALMDESERT

US CUP SERIES #1 / KENDA CUP #2
MARCH 14-15, 2015, SAN DIMAS, CA
ELITE MEN XCO - C1

ST
co
CA
co
MA
PA
NH
CA
CA

QC
CA
uT
AZ
CA

UCI CODE

SPONSOR

USA19881018
USA19851101
USA19880308
USA19810512
USA19661114
USA19890418
USA19840531
USA19920728
MEX19810513
CAN19920525
USA19810411
USA19951126
USA19940324
EST19821020

GIANT CO-FACTORY

GROOVE SUBARU EXCEL SPORT

TOASTED HEAD RACING
VITTORIA/YETI/ADIGGA RACING
BEARDED BROTHERS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN BICYCLES/EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
INCYCLE

SUMMIT/COMPETITIVE CYCLIST

AZ DEVO

BEAR VALLEY BIKES/SPY OPTIC

FINISH JUDGE:
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FINISH
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED
PULLED

DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



